
SATURDAY  COURSE 1  
  
OPEN LIMITED GUN DOG     ROB RICHTER / TONY MCGRANE 

01A DC Rimfire Double Jeopardy Jeb Debby Lynn 

01B Strider's Ace Ace Victor Barger 

02A DC Crimson's Twenty Gauge Ruger JH Ruger Mark Spurgeon 

02B Home Run's Stunt Pilot Fly Stephanie Russo 

03A FC AFC Cherokee's Jazzmin of Shiloh Jazzmin Robert Tomczak 

03B Rolling Rock, MH Rock Mike Dalby  

04A FC AFC Pointe Blanc's Rusty Miracle Duke Robert Tomczak 

04B Triple Ott Magnum Maggie Rodney Albin 

05A Shiloh Madach's Mishka Mishka Robert Tomczak 

05B Saginaw Diamond Dan Dan Mark Johnson 

06A Desert Storm's Billie Billie Barry Peterson 

06B O Mega O Mega Jerry Jordan 

07A FC AFC Upwind Shiloh Mark of Zorro Zorro Robert Tomczak 

07B AFC Oakleaf's Runnin' Down a Dream, JH Thomas Mark Smith 
 
OPEN DERBY    ROB RICHTER / TONY MCGRANE 
01A Shiloh N Mira's Magdalene Maggie Robert Tomczak 

01B Home Run's Big Deal Deal Stephanie Russo 

02A OnPoint's Won Hitman Style PJ John Paul Jones 

02B Rosie's Tiger Boy Tiger Nick Vlasich 

03A Shiloh's Promise Land Moses Robert Tomczak 

03B Greta II Greta 
Mike Dalby or 
Gerg Wegler 

04A Burr Oak's Bird Doctor Doc 
Jim or Brian 
Gingrich 

04B Durites Rudy Wilhelm JH  Rudy Jerry Jordan 

05A Shiloh's Matrix Neo Robert Tomczak 

05B Kemberly's Rebel Rouser Kye Kye Greg Wegler 

06A ReMark's Toldin Whats on Tap? Tapper 
Mark or Rebecca 
Smith 

06B Shiloh's Rock My World Roxie Jerry Jordan 

07A Shiloh's Orient Express Shoalin Robert Tomczak 

07B Wegler's Kember Kayla Kayla Greg Wegler 

08A Durite Jet City Woman Jetta Carrie Syczylo 

08B Diamond Lake Kramer Kramer 
Greg Hedien or 
Jerry Jordan 

09A Rockit Dog Rockit Jeff Parise 

09B Desi's Grand Finale Ali Barry Peterson 

10A Wegler Garnet's Samantha Sammie Greg Wegler 

10B Diamond Lake Katie Katie 
Greg Hedien or 
Jerry Jordan 

11A Home Run's Hot Shot Cruz Stephanie Russo 

11B Onpoint's Ducati Rumble Rumble Sharon Simpson 

SATURDAY  COURSE 2 
   
AMATEUR WALKING PUPPY   DOUG BRUNS / KENT HARTER 
01A Burr Oak's Shady Lady Sadie Jim or Brian Gingrich 
01B Mira's Hard Wired Olive Robert Tomczak 
02A Nemo Johnson Nemo Andrew or Mark Johnson 
02B Shiloh's Midnight Run Nena Jon Peck 
03A Burr Oak's Mya Girl Mya Jim or Brian Gingrich 
03B Crimson's Lord Rigby of Linden Rigby Mark Spurgeon 
04A Sparkle II Sparky Linda or Jim Busch 
04B Jessie VII Jessie Katie Zwart 
05A Burr Oak's Bird Doctor Doc Jim or Brian Gingrich 
05B Wegler Garnet's Samatha Sammie Greg Wegler 
06A Burr Oak's Poison Ivy Ivy Jim or Brian Gingrich 

06B My Immortal Anastasia Star Star Joe or Laura Duffek 
 
AMATEUR GUN DOG (RETRIEVING)   DOUG BRUNS / SAM THOMPSON 

01A Berry's Bad Boy Gus Steve Whitney 
01B DC Rimfire Double Jeopardy Jeb Debby Lynn 
02A Triple S Boshar Big Jake JH CD Jake Pat or Mike Rundell 
02B DC Crimson's Twenty Gauge Ruger Ruger Mark Spurgeon 
03A Snowridge Gunfire Flynn Flynn Steve Whitney 
03B Saginaw Diamond Dan Dan Mark Johnson 
04A Strider's Generator Briggs Robert Tomczak 
04B Grace's Angel Molly RC Molly Randy Caldwell 
05A CH Csillag's Day of Infamy SH Stone Jeff Parise 
05B Tru Love of Life JH CGC Tru Dan Cieslak 
06A Johnstons Jumpin Jack Flash Jack Terry Johnston 

06B Home Run's Line Drive Joe Stephanie Russo 
07A Rolling Rock, MH Rock Mike Dalby or Greg Wegler 
07B Strider's Ace Ace Victor Barger 
08A The Cherokees Lil Red Rascal Rascal Robert Tomczak 

08B Thunderstorm's Sunny Days Sonny Gene Wolf 
 
 
CALLBACKS 
 
 
PLEASE SIGN UP FOR TONIGHT’S DINNER BY 1:00. 
DINNER WILL BE SERVED IN THE BUILDING  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



SUNDAY  COURSE 1  
 
AMATEUR LIMITED GUN DOG    JULIE HARTER  MIKE HENRY 
01A Home Run's Stunt Pilot Fly Stephanie Russo 
01B Strider's Ace Ace Victor Barger 
02A FC AFC Pointe Planc's Rusty Miracle Duke Rob Tomczak 
02B Snow Ridge Gunfire Flynn Flynn Steve Whitney 
03A Home Run's Line Drive Joe Stephanie Russo 
03B Rolling Rock MH Rock Mike Dalby or Greg Wegler 
04A FC AFC Cherokees Jazzmin of Zorro Jazzmin Rob Tomczak 
04B Linden's Red Ducati Duc Sharon Simpson 
05A CH Csillag's Day of Infamy SH Stone Jeff  Parise 
05B Desert Storm's Billie Billie Barry Peterson 
06A DC Crimson's Twenty Gauge Ruger Ruger Mark Spurgeon 
06B Saginaw Diamond Dan Dan Mark Johnson 
07A Triple Ott Magnum Maggie Rodney Albin 

07B DC Rimfire Double Jeopardy Jeb Debby Lynn 
 
OPEN PUPPY     JULIE HARTER  MIKE HENRY  
01A Wind River Infusion of Shiloh Fusion Robert Tomczak 
01B Wegler's Garnet's Samantha Sammie Greg Wegler 
02A ReMark's Lakeside Live Wire Bon Mark or Rebecca Smith 
02B Burr Oak's Bird Doctor Doc Jim or Brian Gingrich 
03A Shiloh's A Fistful Of Dollars Mango Robert Tomczak 
03B Durite's Hoosier Daddy Hoosier Carrie Syczylo 
04A Shiloh's Happy Go Lucky Smiley Robert Tomczak 
04B Burr Oak's Mya Girl Mya Jim or Brian Gingrich 
05A Crimson's Lord Rigby of Linden Rigby Mark Spurgeon 
05B Sparkle II Sparky Linda or Jim Busch 
06A Shiloh's Midnight Run Nena John Peck  
06B Burr Oak's Shady Lady Sadie Jim or Brian Gingrich 
07A My Immortal Anastasia Star Star Joe or Laura Duffer 
07B Bravo & Durite's Olympic Tourch Hottie Carrie Syczylo 

08A Burr Oak's Poison Ivy Ivy Jim or Brian Gingrich 
 
 
1.  Please park all horse trailers in the gravel parking area first.  Only if the 
gravel lot is completely full can we use the asphalt parking area. 
  
2.  Please clean up your area before you leave.  We need to leave the place 
like we were never there. 
 
 
 
 
 

SUNDAY COURSE 2 
 
AMATEUR WALKING DERBY KENT HARTER / SAM THOMPSON 
01A Shiloh's Rock My World Roxie Matt Rogers 
01B Greta II Greta Mike Dalby or Greg Wegler 
02A Burr Oak's Mya Girl Mya Jim or Brian Gingrich 
02B Desi's Grand Finale Ali Barry Peterson 
03A OnPoint's Ducati Rumble Rumble Sharon Simpson 
03B OnPoint's Won Hitman Style PJ John Paul Jones 

04A Burr Oak's Shady Lady Sadie Jim or Brian Gingrich 
04B Rockit Dog Rockit Jeff Parise 
05A Shiloh's Midnight Run Nena John Peck 
05B Piper's Iva Dell Iva Dell Luke Piper 
06A Durites Rudy Wihelm JH Rudy Matt Rogers 
06B Wegler Garnet's Samatha Sammie Greg Wegler 
07A Burr Oak's Poison Ivy Ivy Jim or Brian Gingrich 
07B Home Run's Hot Shot Cruz Stephanie Russo 
08A Shiloh N Mira's Magdalene Maggie Robert Tomczak 
08B Kemberly's Rebel Rouser Kye Kye Greg Wegler 
09A Home Run's Big Deal Deal Stephanie Russo 
09B Gus II Gus Adam Tatroe 
10A Shiloh's Matrix Neo Robert Tomczak 
10B Burr Oak's Bird Doctor Doc Jim or Brian Gingrich 

11A Rosie's Tiger Boy Tiger Nick Vlasich 
 
OPEN GUN DOG (RETRIEVING) TONY MCGRANE / KENT HARTER 
01A Berry's Bad Boy Gus Jerry Jordan 
01B Saginaw's Diamond Dan Dan Mark Johnson 
02A Rolling Rock MH Rock Mike Dalby  
02B Linden's Red Ducati Duc Sharon Simpson 
03A O Mega O Mega Jerry Jordan 
03B Tru Love of Life JH CGC Tru Dan Cieslak 
04A The Cherokees Lil Red Rascal Rascal Robert Tomczak 
04B AFC Oakleaf's Runnin' Down a Dream, JH Thomas Mark Smith 
05A Snowridge Gunfire Flynn Flynn Jerry Jordan 
05B Grace's Angel Molly RC Molly Randy Caldwell 

06A Strider's Generator Briggs Robert Tomczak 
06B Tonka Rebel Rouser Itasca Scooby Mark Smith 
07A Shiloh Madach's Mishka Mishka Robert Tomczak 

 
CALLBACKS FOR RETRIEVE 


